Brush Research Manufacturing is proud to offer the leading choice for in-line machine
deburring, edge radiusing and surface finishing applications: Nampower™ Tools. These tools
are the highest quality abrasive brush products found on the market today. Composed of
flexible abrasive nylon filament, these high-performance tools create reliable, consistent
and cost effective results. Nampower™ Tools are easily integrated into today’s automated
machinery, CNC machining centers, transfer lines and robotic cells.
NAMPOWER DISC BRUSHES
50mm 18mm 80 6,500 ADD501880 ADT501880
50mm 18mm 120 6,500 ADD5018120 ADT5018120
50mm 18mm 180 6,500 ADD5018180 ADT5018180
50mm 18mm 320 6,500 ADD5018320 ADT5018320
60mm 18mm 80 5,500 ADD601880 ADT601880
60mm 18mm 120 5,500 ADD6018120 ADT6018120
60mm 18mm 180 5,500 ADD6018180 ADT6018180
60mm 18mm 320 5,500 ADD6018320 ADT6018320
80mm 18mm 80 4,000 ADD801880 ADT801880
80mm 18mm 120 4,000 ADD8018120 ADT8018120
80mm 18mm 180 4,000 ADD8018180 ADT8018180
80mm 18mm 320 4,000 ADD8018320 ADT8018320
DIAMETER TRIM GRIT MSFS PART # DOT PART # TURBINE
COMMON NAMPOWER APPLICATIONS
Brush Research introduces a truly unique approach to in-line machining
and deburring systems with our combination filament disc brushes.

Dot style brushes provide greater
flexibility and allow entry into small
holes and spaces with ease.
Turbine style disc brushes are
ideal for medium and heavy
deburring applications.  Our unique
combination of Silicon Carbide and
Ceramic filaments are used to allow
the brushes to cut faster and last
longer than any other brush on the
market.  The Turbine style filament
is a high density fill that is ideal for
short cycle times and long tool life.
NAMPOWER DISC BRUSHES
NAMPOWER            BROCHURE
100mm 18mm 80 2,200 ADD1001880 ADT1001880
100mm 18mm 120 2,200 ADD10018120 ADT10018120
100mm 18mm 180 2,200 ADD10018180 ADT10018180
100mm 18mm 320 2,200 ADD10018320 ADT10018320
100mm 38mm 80 2,200 ADD1003880 ADT1003880
100mm 38mm 120 2,200 ADD10038120 ADT10038120
100mm 38mm 180 2,200 ADD10038180 ADT10038180
100mm 38mm 320 2,200 ADD10038320 ADT10038320
125mm 18mm 80 2,000 ADD1251880 ADT1251880
125mm 18mm 120 2,000 ADD12518120 ADT12518120
125mm 18mm 180 2,000 ADD12518180 ADT12518180
125mm 18mm 320 2,000 ADD12518320 ADT12518320
125mm 38mm 80 2,000 ADD1253880 ADT1253880
125mm 38mm 120 2,000 ADD12538120 ADT12538120
125mm 38mm 180 2,000 ADD12538180 ADT12538180
125mm 38mm 320 2,000 ADD12538320 ADT12538320
150mm 18mm 80 1,800 ADD1501880 ADT1501880
150mm 18mm 120 1,800 ADD15018120 ADT15018120
150mm 18mm 180 1,800 ADD15018180 ADT15018180
150mm 18mm 320 1,800 ADD15018320 ADT15018320
150mm 38mm 80 1,800 ADD1503880 ADT1503880
150mm 38mm 120 1,800 ADD15038120 ADT15038120
150mm 38mm 180 1,800 ADD15038180 ADT15038180
150mm 38mm 320 1,800 ADD15038320 ADT15038320
DIAMETER TRIM GRIT MSFS PART # DOT PART # TURBINE
All sizes of Dot style and Turbine style NamPower disc brushes are
designed for use with our “Flow Through Coolant” holders.  The reusable
holder allows coolant to flow from the brush center.  This results in better